
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HIVEMIND	ROBOTICS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,220.67
2025-03-08 goBILDA txn_a8Hz8AQ -$56.98 $1,163.69
2025-03-12 Donation	from	JAMIE	ELIAS txn_xQH4Qna $53.77 $1,217.46
2025-03-12 Amazon txn_brHXVBa -$29.20 $1,188.26
2025-03-13 Amazon txn_evHJA2k -$11.93 $1,176.33
2025-03-17 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/10	TO	3/16 txn_GkH86pK -$3.77 $1,172.56
2025-03-24 Check	deposit txn_AWHmOdb $250.00 $1,422.56
2025-03-24 Check	deposit txn_yXHBoKL $1,500.00 $2,922.56
2025-03-31 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/24	TO	3/30 txn_78HyBYk -$122.50 $2,800.06

WITHDRAWN:	$224.38.	DEPOSITED:	$1,803.77. $2,800.06

HiveMind	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	HiveMind	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


